1,2

0,8

0,6

0,4

0,2

0,2

3 )

0,8
0,6
0,4

0,2

0,2

x1

51 1,515 1,52 1,525 1,53 1,535 1,54

X2

X3

1,2

0,8

0,6

04

0,2

e]




1,2

0,8
0,6
0,4

0,2

0,2

1,2

0,8

0,6

0,4

0,2

0,2

x4

x5

1,2

0,8
0,6
0,4

0,2

70 71 72 73 74 75 76

X6

e]




3 )

0,8
0,6
0,4

0,2

x7

0,2

1,2

0,8

0,6

0,4

0.2

1,2

0,8

0,6

0,4

0,2

x8

P

X9

0,1 0,2 0,3 0,4 0,5 0,6



Rules

Ba Fe Type

Ca

Na Mg Al Si

RI
1L

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

2L

VL

VL

VL

VL

3L

VL

VL

VL

VL

4L

VL

VL

VL

5L

VL

VL

VL

6L

VL

VL

VL

7L

VL

VL

VL

8L

VL

VL

VL

9L

VL

VL

VL

0L

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

11 M

VL

VL

VL

12 L

VL

VL

VL

13 1L

VL

VL

VL

14 L

VL

VL

VL

15L

VL

VL

VL

16 L

VL

VL

VL

17 L

VL

VL

VL

18 L

VL

VL

VL

19L

VL

VL

VL

VL

20M

VL

VL

VL

21 L

VL

VL

VL

22 L

VL

VL

VL

23 L

VL

VL

VL

24 L

VL

VL

VL

251

VL

VL

VL

VL

26 L

VL

VL

VL

27L

VL

VL

VL

28 L

VL

VL

VL

29L

VL

VL

VH VL

M

L

30 VL
31VL

32 L

VL

VL

VL

VH

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

331L

VH VL VL VL

VL

VL

34 VL
35VL

36 L

VL

VL

VL

VL

VH

VL

VL

VH

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

371L

VL

VL

VL

VL

38 L

VL

VL

VL

39L

VL

VL

M

40 VL



VL

VL

M VL

41 VL
42 L

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

43 L

VL

VL

VL

VL

M

44 VL

VL

VL

VL

45 L

Results of M for rule/sample:

Rules

o

3
9
6

o

~Nn O N

o

~NO N

0

2
8
6

o

~ O N N

M

§$123456789111111111122222222223333333333444445
10000000000000000000000d0000d0d0000400040000940d0QQQq0O

120000000000000000000000000000000000003d040a0090909aqa

300000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00009QqQa0

4000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Q0Q0a

50000000000000000000000000000000300060903000000400¢

§000000000000000000000000000000000000040400009QqQa0

70000000000000000000000000000000000d000Q0QA0da0qQ9QqaQq?7
€000000000000000000000000d00Q0QQQ0000000000Q0QqQqQqQqoO
9000000000000000000000d0000000000000d000Q0Q00d049QqaQa0o

100000000000000000000000000000000000000000QQ00a

10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq?0O
10000000000000000000000000000000000000000d000Qq0O

10000000000000000000000000000000000003000000404a¢




0

6
1
9

0

1
1
9

0

1
2
8

0

6
1
1

10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq?0O

100000000000000000000000000000000000000000Q0Q00a

100000000000000000000000000000000Q00000000000QqH
10000000000000000000000d0000d0d000040004000094da0QQQq0O
100000000d00000000000000000000000000Q000000000QqH
100000000000000000000000000000000000000040d00QQq?0O

2000000000000000000000000000000000000030000094a0Ag

200000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00009QqQ0
2000000000000000000000000000000000000004Q000409QqQa0o
2000000000000000000000000000000d0000000404400d009QqQq0o
20000000000000000000000000000000000000000d009QqQa0
2000000000000000000000000000000d0000000404Q00d049QqaQq0o
200000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00009QqQa0

2000000000000000000000000000000000000030000094a0Ag

20000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq0H
2000000000000000000000000000000000000004Q00d049QqaQa0o
3000000000000000000000000000000d0000000404400d009QqQq0o
3000000000000000000000000000000000Q0000000000QQ6H
3000000000000000000000000000000d0000000404400d049QqQq0o
30000000000000000000000000000000000000000000QQq6H
3000000000000000000000000000000000000004Q00009QqQa0
300000000000d0000000000000000000d00000004400009QqQq0

300000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00000Q9Q>
30000000000000000000000000000000000000404Q00009QqQa0
3000000000000000000000000000000d0000000404400d009QqaQa0o

300000000000000000000000000000000000000000a0aaq

4000000000000000000000000d00000000dQ000040040949Qqaqo
400000000000000000000000000000000000000044QqQqqo




o

~ N O ™M

o

2
7
2

0

0
1
8

0

7
8
9

o

4
2
2

0

0
7
9

o

6
9
2

400000000000000000000000000000000d000004000949QQaqo
4000000000000000000000000d00000000dQ0000400409gQaqbo
400000000000000000000000000000000d000040400049Qaqo

4000000000000000000000000000000000090000000Q0Q0a

400000000000000000000000000000000000000000Q0Qa

400000000000000000000000000000000d00000400049Qaqo

40000000000000000000000000000000000900000000Q0Q0a

4000000000000000000000000000000000000000Q0QqQqQqQq0Q

5000000000000000000000000000000030006090300000040a0¢

500000000000000000000000000000000000906000000aQ0q

500000000000000000000000000d0Q0Q0Q000000000904QqQqQqQqoO
50000000000000000000000000000000000000000009QqQa0
5000000000000000000000d0000000000000d000Q0Q00009QqQq0o
500000000000000000000000000d0Q0dQ0000000000909Q0QqQqQqQqoO

500000000000000000000000000000000040090300000040q¢

5000000000000001000000000000000000000d000000aqd

500000000000000000000000000000000000000dQ00049QqQa?7




o

~ < 00

o

~ O O

o

7
0
7

o

8
5
9

o

~ O 1 O

o

~N < 0

500000000000000000000000000000000000000Q000409QqQa0

6§000000000000000Q000000000000000Q0000Q00dA0040AQ000AQ0ag

6§000000000000000Q0000000000O00000Q0Q0000Q00dA0040AQ000AQ0a0q

§000000000000000000000000000000000000036000A0Q940Ag

§000000000000000000000000000000d0000000404400d009QqQa0
§0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000QQ6H

§000000000000000000000000000000d00000000Q0000Q9aQq3
§00000000000d0000000000000000000d00000004044000409QqQq0
§00000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00009QqQ0
§000000000000000000000000000000000000040400009QqQa0
§00000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00009QqQa0
70000000000000000000000000000000000000000009QqQa0

410000000000000000000000000000000000090d000000aqd

70000000000000000000000000000dQ000000000000QqQqQqQqoO
7000000000000000000000d0000000000000d0000Q00009QqaQq0o
700000000000000000000000000d00dQ000000000004QqQqQqq0O
700000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00009QqQa0
70000000000000000000000000000Q000000000004QqQqQqqoO
700000000000000000000000000000000000000Q000409QqQa0

400000000000000000000000000000000000903600000040q¢

1000000000000000000000000000000000Q00000009040a4ag




0

9
0
3

o

2
5
1

o

1
5
8

o

~— O O

o

9
3
8

€00000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00009QqQa0
€000000000000000000000d0000000000000d000Q0Q00049QqQq0o
€00000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00009QqQa0
€00000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00009QqQa0
€00000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00009QqQ0

40000000000000000000000000000000000090600000040q0¢

€§000000000000000000000d0000000000000d000Q0Q00009QqQq0o
€000000000000000000000000d0000dQ00000000000Q0QqQqQqQqoO
€000000000000000000000d0000000000000d00040400049QqQq0o
€00000000000000000000000000dQ0Q0Q000000000004QqQqQqQq0O
900000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00009QqQ0
900000000000000000000000000d0QQQ00000000004QqQqQqQqoQ
900000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00009QqQa0
90000000000000000000000000000000000d000Q0Q00049QqaQa0o
9000000000000000000000000000QQ00000000000Q9QqQqQqQqoO

90000000000000000000000000000000000000000040aaq

9000000000000000000000d0000000000000d000404Q00049QqQq0o
900000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00009QqQ0

90000000000000000000000000000000000090d0000000q

900000000000000000000000000d0Q0Q000000000004QqQqQqQqoQ
10000000000000000000000000000000000000004000QQq0O
10000000000000000000000d0000d0d0000000000004d00QQq?0O

1000000000000000000000000000000000000d0400090094a04a

10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq0O
100000000000000000000000000d0d000000004000094d00QQq?0O
10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq0O

100000000000000000000000000000000000000000QQ00a

100000000d0d000d000000000000000000d0Q0Q4040a0da000a0a0aqaqqo




~ N &N o0

o

6
6
6

o

~ N O N

o

5
1
8

0

2
4
8

10000000000000000000000000000000000000000dA000Qq0O
10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq0O

1000000000000000000000000000000000090000000Q090a

10000000000000000000000d0000d0d000000004000094d00QQq?0O
1000000000000000000000000000100000000000000QQq6H
10000000000000000000000d0000d0000040004000094a00QQq?0O
10000000000000000000000000000000000Q00000000QQq6H
100000000000000000000000000000000000000040d00QQq?0O
100000000d00000000000000000000000000Q000000000QqH
100000000000000000000000000000000000000090d00QQq0O
10000000000000000000000000004000000004000094da00QQq?0O
100000000d000000000000000000000000Q0000000000QQqH
10000000000000000000000d00000d000040004000094da0QQQq0O

100000000000000000000000000000000000000000QQq0a

10000000000000000000000000000000000900000000QQ9a¢

10000000000000000000000d0000d0d000040004000094da0QQQq0O

100000000000000000000000000000000000000000QQ00a

10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq?0O
10000000000000000000000000000000000000000d000Qq0O
100000000000000000000000000000000000000040000Qq0O
10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq0O
100000000000000000000000000d0d000000004000094d00QQq?0O
10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq0O
10000000000000000000000d0000d0d0000400040000940d40QQQq?0O
100000000000000000000000000000000000000040000Qq0O
10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq0O
100000000000000000000000000000000000000Q000QqQqaao




o

(o)

o

5
8
9

o

9
3
9

o

7
5
1

o

0
7
7

o

7
6
9

1000000000000000000000000000000000090000000QQ90a

100000000000000000000000000000000000d000000Q0Qqa

100000000d000000000000000000000000Q0Q0400d0d00000QQqHo
100000000000000000000000000d0d0000400004000094a00QQq?0O
10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000QQ6H
100000000000000000000000000000000000000040d00QQq0O
100000000d00000000000000000000000000Q000000000QqH
10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq0O

100000000000000000000000000000004Q00000000940a0QQqq4
10000000000000000000000d00000d00000000000094d0A0QQq?0O

10000000000000000000000000000000900090000000Q0090a

1000000000000000000000000000000000090000000Q090a

1000000000000000000000000000d000000004000094da00QQq0O

10000000000000000000000000000000000000000a00QqQq4
1000000000000000000000000000d000040004000094da0Q0QQq?0O
100000000d000000000000000000000040000000000000QqH

100000000000000000000000000000000000000000QQ90a¢

100000000000d00000000000d0000d0d00000000d00004da0A0aq0O




o

~O O O

o

0
6
3

o

7
3
2

0

7
8
2

0

0
2
6

10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq?0O

100000000000000000000000000000000000000000Q0Q00a

100000000000000000000000000000000000000000QQqa

10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq?0O
10000000000000000000000d0000d0d000040004000094a0QQQq0O
10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq0O

1000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Q00a

100000000d00000000000000000000000000Q000000000QqH
100000000000000000000000000000000000000040d00QQq?0O

100000000000000000000000000000000000000000Q090a

100000000000000000000000000000000000000040000Qq?0

10000000000000000000000000000000000000000a0Q0QQq?7

1000000000000000000000000000000000090000000Q090a

1000000000000000000000000000d000000004000094da00QQq0O
10000000000000000000000000000000000000000000Qq0O
100000000000000000000000000d0d0000400004000094da0QQQq?0O
100000000000000000000000000000000000d00000d000Qq0

Total results of classification

Class

Prediction success rate

60%

44%

40%

33%

Samples

62

62

10

0 | NO DATA




TOTAL 169 43%




